PV. De Kanaalstreek
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

J. SUK

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
G.ENSING

R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN
GEBR. BOLK

J.H. KONING

H. HULSHOF
STEPHANIE OTTENS
G. RORIJE

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
J. HEIKENS

GEBR. VD VEEN

K. KUIPERS

H.J. KOSTER

G.J. KOOIJMAN

COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
COMB. BOLK-NIKS

D. ROTMAN

J. HOVING

J.J.SUK

T. MIDDEL

L. SCHUURMAN

H. WEITERING

ALFRED SUPER
B.G. HEMMEN
D. SMIT

G. OOSTING
L. KNIP

fkampioenschap
lc Naam

G.ENSING

J. SUK

J. SUK

J.H. KONING

J. SUK

GEBR. BOLK
G.ENSING

J. SUK

G. RORIJE

10 COMB. MENSINGA TVM
11 COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
12 COMB. MENSINGA TVM
13 H. HULSHOF

14 G.ENSING

15 J. SUK

16 GEBR. BOLK

17 STEPHANIE OTTENS
18 J. SUK

19 G.ENSING

20 G.ENSING
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Totpnt

4823.
4685.
4674.
4564.
4096.
4092.
4032.
4001.
3805.
3738.
3707.
3480.
3377.
3195.
3068.
2902.
2587.
2459.
2162.
1849.
1803.
1719.
1691.
1648.
1375.

725.

683.

333.
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Ringnr

8-1737610
8-4717307
0-4753054
8-1000757
0-4753070
7-4703422
9-4736907
0-4753065
8-1001578
9-4737027
9-1239820
9-1240654
8-1001561
9-4736903
5-4769734
9-4736781
9-1245431
0-4753078
0-4752686
0-4752687
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21 B.G. HEMMEN

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

GEBR. BOLK

J.H. KONING

J. SUK

COMB. MENSINGA TVM

G.ENSING

COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
B.J. SUK-MELLIES

J. HEIKENS
H. HULSHOF
G. RORIJE

R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN
GEBR. VD VEEN

J. HOVING

H.J. KOSTER
ALFRED SUPER

K. KUIPERS

G.J. KOOIJMAN
COMB. BOLK-NIKS
STEPHANIE OTTENS

T. MIDDEL

Punten

4204.
4165.
4158.
4088.
3831.
3724.
3616.
3542.
3528.
3506.
3257.
3100.
3094.
3091.
3067.
3044.
2970.
2896.
2768.
2759.

O OO OWUJ0UIWOWWWOWUNO JWOWwO

Totpnt

4156.
4088.
36109.
3600.
3368.
3257.
2998.
2738.
2626.
2597.
2469.
2243.
2147.
1893.
1768.
1567.
1537.
1421.
1317.

774.

645.
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